
PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

AAA1

22-073 3/11/2022

22-074 3/11/2022

Summary for 'Type' = AAA1 (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

BBBB

22-095

22-083

22-071

22-064

22-101

22-087

22-099

22-066

22-063

22-079

22-084

22-062

1 SHAKER POND RD LOT 1

5 SHAKER POND RD LOT 3

3/24/2022

3/22/2022

3/10/2022

3/2/2022

3/31/2022

3/22/2022

3/25/2022

3/2/2022

3/2/2022

3/11/2022

3/22/2022

3/2/2022

Summary for 'Type' = BBBB (12 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

15 CURLEY CIRCLE

29 GROTON HARVARD

323 WOODLAND WAY

22 NASHUA ST

9 ROSEWOOD AVE

6 EAGLES NEST LN.

108 CENTRAL AVE

139 OAK RIDGE DR.

BARNUM RD

24 WESTFORD RD.

4 DOUG RD.

119 PLEASANT ST

$320,000.00

$300,000.00

$620,000.00

28.86%

$42,786.00

$8,000.00

$9,500.00

$30,000.00

$100.00

$40,000.00

$17,596.62

$55,000.00

$0.00

$15,771.00

$1,200.00

$20,000.00

$239,953.62

11.17%

$2,948.00

$3,490.00

$6,438.00

35.93%

$535.00

$125.00

$125.00

$375.00

$75.00

$500.00

$220.00

$625.00

$0.00

$591.00

$125.00

$250.00

$3,546.00

19.79%
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

BUSS

22-081 3/22/2022

Summary for 'Type' = BUSS (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

COMM
22-088 3/23/2022

22-100 3/25/2022

22-089 3/24/2022

Summary for 'Type' = COMM (3 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

DEMO

22-078 3/18/2022

22-080 3/22/2022

22-075 3/11/2022

Summary for 'Type' = DEMO (3 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

FFFF

22-067 3/4/2022

22-072 3/11/2022

22-065 3/2/2022

6 ATHERTON ST $0.00

141 WASHINGTON ST.

100 PARK ST

25 BROOK ST.

11 HAVARD RD

141 WASHINGTON ST

1 SHAKER POND RD

17 MOUNT LAUREL CIR.

83 PLEASANT ST

2 RILEY JANE LANE

$0.00

0.00%

$652,000.00

$87,750.00

$35,000.00

$774,750.00

36.07%

$8,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$28,000.00

1.30%

$60,000.00

$55,770.00

$54,510.00

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%

$0.00

$1,228.00

$490.00

$1,718.00

9.59%

$125.00

$0.00

$125.00

$250.00

1.40%

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

Summary for 'Type

Sum

Percent of Total

GGGG

Summary for 'Type

Sum

Percent of Total

INSUL

' = FFFF (3 detail records)

22-093

22-096

22-042

22-076

22-043

22-070

22-094

22-044

3/24/2022

3/25/2022

3/1/2022

3/15/2022

3/1/2022

3/9/2022

3/24/2022

3/1/2022

' = GGGG (8 detail records)

22-097

22-052

22-056

22-051

22-061

22-060

22-055

22-053

22-059

3/25/2022

3/1/2022

3/1/2022

3/1/2022

3/1/2022

3/1/2022

3/1/2022

3/1/2022

3/1/2022

$170,280.00

7.93%

8 AMANDREY WAY

206 SNAKE HILL RD.

6 GROVE ST

11 AMANDREY WAY

8PINGRYWAY

32 PINGRY WAY

43 PINE RIDGE DR

84 GROTON SCHOOL RD

56 SANDY POND RD

16A TURTLE HILL RD.

3B TURTLE HILL RD

6B TURTLE HILL RD.

70 WEST MAIN ST #1

70 WEST MAIN ST

7A SUNFLOWER COURT

7B SUNFLOWER COURT

4A TURTLE HILL RD.

$11,488.00

$11,688.00

$5,000.00

$15,988.00

$16,500.00

$8,000.00

$10,500.00

$6,012.00

$85,176.00

3.97%

$2,200.00

$1,624.00

$1,624.00

$1,624.00

$0.00

$6,257.63

$1,624.00

$1,624.00

$1,624.00

$450.00

2.51%

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$125.00

$650.00

3.63%

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$0.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

22-054

22-048

22-049

22-058

22-090

22-050

22-047

22-086

22-057

22-098

3/1/2022

3/1/2022

3/1/2022

3/1/2022

3/24/2022

3/1/2022

3/1/2022

3/22/2022

3/1/2022

3/25/2022

Summary for 'Type' = INSUL (19 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

SIGN

22-092 3/24/2022

Summary for 'Type' = SIGN (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

SOLAR

22-069

22-082

3/9/2022

3/22/2022

Summary for 'Type' = SOLAR (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

WINDOW

5A SUNFLOWER COURT

3A SUNFLOWER COURT

1BSUNFLOWER COURT

1A SUNFLOWER COURT

21 VERNON ST.

12A TURTLE HILL RD.

1A TURTLE HILL RD.

35 CALVIN ST.

1B TURTLE HILL RD.

44 PINGRY WAY

1 SCULLEY RD.

195 WOODLAND WAY

85 GROTON SCHOOL RD

$1,624.00

$1,624.00

$1,624.00

$1,624.00

$5,801.00

$1,624.00

$1,624.00

$5,000.00

$1,624.00

$2,419.00

$42,789.63

1.99%

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

0.23%

$26,266.80

$57,778.00

$84,044.80

3.91%

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$2,250.00

12.56%

$140.00

$140.00

0.78%

$325.00

$722.00

$1,047.00

5.84%

Wednesday, April 20, 2022 Page 4 of 5



Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

22-046

22-091

22-085

22-045

22-077

22-068

3/1/2022 103 WASHINGTON ST.

3/24/2022 114 GROTON SCHOOL

3/22/2022 55 LITTLETON RD UNIT 21 D

3/1/2022 4 ROBBINS RD,

3/15/2022 85 EAST MAIN ST

3/8/2022 60 WESTFORD RD.

Summary for 'Type' = WINDOW (6 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

Grand Total

$3,000.00

$39,000.00

$9,171.00

$1,671.00

$27,388.00

$17,871.00

$98,101.00

4.57%

$125.00

$487.50

$125.00

$125.00

$341.73

$225.00

$1,429.23

7.98%

$2,148,095.05 $17,918.23
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