PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
AAA1					
	22-073	3/11/2022	1 SHAKER POND RD LOT 1	\$320,000.00	\$2,948.00
	22-074	3/11/2022	5 SHAKER POND RD LOT 3	\$300,000.00	\$3,490.00
Summary for 'Ty _l	pe' = AAA1 (2 de	etail records)		4000,000.00	
Sum				\$620,000.00	\$6,438.00
Percent of Tot	tal			28.86%	35.93%
BBBB					
	22-095	3/24/2022	15 CURLEY CIRCLE	\$42,786.00	\$535.00
	22-083	3/22/2022	29 GROTON HARVARD	\$8,000.00	\$125.00
	22-071	3/10/2022	323 WOODLAND WAY	\$9,500.00	\$125.00
	22-064	3/2/2022	22 NASHUA ST	\$30,000.00	\$375.00
	22-101	3/31/2022	9 ROSEWOOD AVE	\$100.00	\$75.00
	22-087	3/22/2022	6 EAGLES NEST LN.	\$40,000.00	\$500.00
	22-099	3/25/2022	108 CENTRAL AVE	\$17,596.62	\$220.00
	22-066	3/2/2022	139 OAK RIDGE DR.	\$55,000.00	\$625.00
	22-063	3/2/2022	BARNUM RD	\$0.00	\$0.00
	22-079	3/11/2022	24 WESTFORD RD.	\$15,771.00	\$591.00
	22-084	3/22/2022	4 DOUG RD.	\$1,200.00	\$125.00
	22-062	3/2/2022	119 PLEASANT ST	\$20,000.00	\$250.00
Summary for 'Typ	pe' = BBBB (12 c	detail records)		\$20,000.00	+-50.00
Sum				\$239,953.62	\$3,546.00
Percent of Total	al			11.17%	19.79%

Wednesday, April 20, 2022

Type	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
BUSS					
	22-081	3/22/2022	6 ATHERTON ST	\$0.00	\$0.00
Summary for 'Ty	pe' = BUSS (1 d	detail record)			
Sum				\$0.00	\$0.00
Percent of To	tal			0.00%	0.00%
COMM					
	22-088	3/23/2022	141 WASHINGTON ST.	\$652,000.00	\$0.00
	22-100	3/25/2022	100 PARK ST	\$87,750.00	\$1,228.00
	22-089	3/24/2022	25 BROOK ST.	\$35,000.00	\$490.00
Summary for 'Ty	pe' = COMM (3	detail records)			
Sum				\$774,750.00	\$1,718.00
Percent of To	tal			36.07%	9.59%
<i>DEMO</i>					
	22-078	3/18/2022	11 HAVARD RD	\$8,000.00	\$125.00
	22-080	3/22/2022	141 WASHINGTON ST	\$10,000.00	\$0.00
	22-075	3/11/2022	1 SHAKER POND RD	\$10,000.00	\$125.00
Summary for 'Ty	pe' = DEMO (3	detail records)			
Sum				\$28,000.00	\$250.00
Percent of Tot	tal			1.30%	1.40%
FFFF					
	22-067	3/4/2022	17 MOUNT LAUREL CIR.	\$60,000.00	\$150.00
	22-072	3/11/2022	83 PLEASANT ST	\$55,770.00	\$150.00
	22-065	3/2/2022	2 RILEY JANE LANE	\$54,510.00	\$150.00
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

Wednesday, April 20, 2022

Type	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
Summary for "	Type' = FFFF (3 d	etail records)	N ₁		
Sum			•	\$170,280.00	\$450.00
Percent of T	otal			7.93%	2.51%
GGGG					
	22-093	3/24/2022	8 AMANDREY WAY	\$11,488.00	\$75.00
	22-096	3/25/2022	206 SNAKE HILL RD.	\$11,688.00	\$75.00
	22-042	3/1/2022	6 GROVE ST	\$5,000.00	\$75.00
	22-076	3/15/2022	11 AMANDREY WAY	\$15,988.00	\$75.00
	22-043	3/1/2022	8 PINGRY WAY	\$16,500.00	\$75.00
	22-070	3/9/2022	32 PINGRY WAY	\$8,000.00	\$75.00
	22-094	3/24/2022	43 PINE RIDGE DR	\$10,500.00	\$75.00
	22-044	3/1/2022	84 GROTON SCHOOL RD	\$6,012.00	\$125.00
Summary for "	Type' = GGGG (8	detail records)			
Sum				\$85,176.00	\$650.00
Percent of T	otal			3.97%	3.63%
INSUL					
	22-097	3/25/2022	56 SANDY POND RD	\$2,200.00	\$125.00
	22-052	3/1/2022	16A TURTLE HILL RD.	\$1,624.00	\$125.00
	22-056	3/1/2022	3B TURTLE HILL RD	\$1,624.00	\$125.00
	22-051	3/1/2022	6B TURTLE HILL RD.	\$1,624.00	\$125.00
	22-061	3/1/2022	70 WEST MAIN ST #1	\$0.00	\$0.00
	22-060	3/1/2022	70 WEST MAIN ST	\$6,257.63	\$125.00
	22-055	3/1/2022	7A SUNFLOWER COURT	\$1,624.00	\$125.00
	22-053	3/1/2022	7B SUNFLOWER COURT	\$1,624.00	\$125.00
	22-059	3/1/2022	4A TURTLE HILL RD.	\$1,624.00	\$125.00

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
-	22-054	3/1/2022	5A SUNFLOWER COURT	\$1,624.00	\$125.00
	22-048	3/1/2022	3A SUNFLOWER COURT	\$1,624.00	\$125.00
	22-049	3/1/2022	1B SUNFLOWER COURT	\$1,624.00	\$125.00
	22-058	3/1/2022	1A SUNFLOWER COURT	\$1,624.00	\$125.00
	22-090	3/24/2022	21 VERNON ST.	\$5,801.00	\$125.00
	22-050	3/1/2022	12A TURTLE HILL RD.	\$1,624.00	\$125.00
	22-047	3/1/2022	1A TURTLE HILL RD.	\$1,624.00	\$125.00
	22-086	3/22/2022	35 CALVIN ST.	\$5,000.00	\$125.00
	22-057	3/1/2022	1B TURTLE HILL RD.	\$1,624.00	\$125.00
**************************************	22-098	3/25/2022	44 PINGRY WAY	\$2,419.00	\$125.00
Summary for 'Ty	pe' = INSUL (1	9 detail records)		φ2,110.00	
Sum				\$42,789.63	\$2,250.00
Percent of Tot	tal			1.99%	12.56%
SIGN					
	22-092	3/24/2022	1 SCULLEY RD.	\$5,000.00	\$140.00
Summary for 'Ty	pe' = SIGN (1 d	detail record)		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	
Sum				\$5,000.00	\$140.00
Percent of To	tal			0.23%	0.78%
SOLAR					
	22-069	3/9/2022	195 WOODLAND WAY	\$26,266.80	\$325.00
	22-082	3/22/2022	85 GROTON SCHOOL RD	\$57,778.00	\$722.00
Summary for 'Ty	pe' = SOLAR (2	2 detail records)		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Sum				\$84,044.80	\$1,047.00
Percent of Tot	tal			3.91%	5.84%
WINDOW					

Type	Permit # I	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
	22-046	3/1/2022	103 WASHINGTON ST.	\$3,000.00	\$125.00
	22-091	3/24/2022	114 GROTON SCHOOL	\$39,000.00	\$487.50
	22-085	3/22/2022	55 LITTLETON RD UNIT 21D	\$9,171.00	\$125.00
	22-045	3/1/2022	4 ROBBINS RD,	\$1,671.00	\$125.00
	22-077	3/15/2022	85 EAST MAIN ST	\$27,388.00	\$341.73
	22-068	3/8/2022	60 WESTFORD RD.	\$17,871.00	\$225.00
Summary for 'Ty	/pe' = WINDOW (6 de	etail records)			
Sum				\$98,101.00	\$1,429.23
Percent of To	otal			4.57%	7.98%
Grand Total				\$2,148,095.05	\$17,918.23